Functional Devices, Inc.      •      p: 800.888.5538      •      f: 765.883.7505      •      www.functionaldevices.com      •      sales@functionaldevices.com
110613
Antennas (Sold separately)
Model # Gain Style Mounting Max Line-of-Sight 2 Max Non-Line-of-Sight 2 Notes
ANTRD3 3 dBi (1 dB) Rubber Duck Direct .25 mile 5 walls / 300 feet
ANTRD5 5 dBi (3 dB) Rubber Duck Direct .50 mile 6 walls / 500 feet
ANTLOR3 3 dB Low Profile, Omni Directional Remote .50 mile 6 walls / 500 feet Must use cable
ANTBOR3 3 dB Base Station, Omni Directional Remote 5 miles 1500 feet with trees Must use cable

Made in the USA
120, 240, 277, 480 Vac Powered
Model Number Key
Functional Devices’ prepackaged short to
extended range wireless models can be
ordered in many configurations. Whether
your application calls for extending your
network wirelessly using just a single server
and client transceiver configuration or if
your application demands entire networks,
Functional Devices can supply your needs
with the perfect combinations to provide
seamless plug-and-play wireless
communication.
This chart will better help determine the
proper model numbers of the wireless
device that will best fit your application.
Choose the separate parts to construct
your specific model number and then note
the physical configuration below. Devices
will always be shipped with the ANTRD5
antenna. Consult the factory if a different
antenna is needed. An additional order can
be placed for a different antenna.
• Refer to pages 154-155 for
  client/server radio information.
ANTRD5
Wireless
AIC
Server
Coaxial
Cable
8.30” x 7.70” x 3.90”
Primary24 Vac
50 VA
ANTRD5
Wireless
AIC
Server
Coaxial
Cable
14.50” x 7.70” x 3.90”
24 Vac/dc Powered
Primary24 Vac
50 VA
ANTRD5
Wireless
AIC
Client
Coaxial
Cable
14.50” x 7.70” x 3.90”
I/O Board
ANTRD5
Coaxial
Cable
14.50” x 7.70” x 3.90”
Wireless
AIC
Client
I/O Board
ANTRD5
Wireless
AIC Client
or Server
Coaxial
Cable
7.00” x 4.28” x 2.00”
Construct the Perfect Prepackaged Unit to Fit Your Specific Application
RIBW Series
“Network Relay”
Enclosure
E1 = MH1000 Large